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10-05-2014 (Sat) - 11-05-2014 (Sun)  
Round 1
 

 

17-05-2014 (Sat) - 18-05-2014 (Sun)  
Round 2
 

 

14-06-2014 (Sat) - 15-06-2014 (Sun)  
Round 3
 

 

28-06-2014 (Sat) - 29-06-2014 (Sun)  
Round 4
 

 

Mayo

McHale Park

McHale Road

Castlebar

Co. Mayo

Breaffy House Hotel Mayo G.A.A. Senior Football League - Division 1E

Robert McCallion

Memorial Pitch

TBC Swinford V Shrule/Glencorrib

Bangor Erris TBC Kiltane V Lacken

Claremorris GAA TBC Claremorris V Eastern Gaels

Newport TBC Burrishoole V Charlestown Sarsfields

James Stephens Park TBC Ballina Stephenites V Breaffy

Aghamore TBC Aghamore V Ardagh

Shrule TBC Shrule/Glencorrib V Aghamore

Ardagh TBC Ardagh V Ballina Stephenites

Breaffy TBC Breaffy V Burrishoole

Fr. O'Hara Park TBC Charlestown Sarsfields V Claremorris

Brickens TBC Eastern Gaels V Kiltane

Lacken TBC Lacken V Swinford

Robert McCallion

Memorial Pitch

TBC Swinford V Eastern Gaels

Lacken TBC Lacken V Shrule/Glencorrib

Bangor Erris TBC Kiltane V Charlestown Sarsfields

Claremorris GAA TBC Claremorris V Breaffy

Newport TBC Burrishoole V Ardagh

James Stephens Park TBC Ballina Stephenites V Aghamore

Brickens TBC Eastern Gaels V Lacken

Aghamore TBC Aghamore V Burrishoole

Ardagh TBC Ardagh V Claremorris

Breaffy TBC Breaffy V Kiltane

Fr. O'Hara Park TBC Charlestown Sarsfields V Swinford

Shrule TBC Shrule/Glencorrib V Ballina Stephenites
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05-07-2014 (Sat) - 06-07-2014 (Sun)  
Round 5
 

 

26-07-2014 (Sat) - 27-07-2014 (Sun)  
Round 6
 

 

16-08-2014 (Sat) - 17-08-2014 (Sun)  
Round 7
 

 

30-08-2014 (Sat) - 31-08-2014 (Sun)  
Round 8
 

 

06-09-2014 (Sat) - 07-09-2014 (Sun)  
Round 9
 

Claremorris GAA TBC Claremorris V Aghamore

Lacken TBC Lacken V Charlestown Sarsfields

Robert McCallion

Memorial Pitch

TBC Swinford V Breaffy

Bangor Erris TBC Kiltane V Ardagh

Shrule TBC Shrule/Glencorrib V Eastern Gaels

Newport TBC Burrishoole V Ballina Stephenites

Aghamore TBC Aghamore V Kiltane

James Stephens Park TBC Ballina Stephenites V Claremorris

Shrule TBC Shrule/Glencorrib V Burrishoole

Ardagh TBC Ardagh V Swinford

Breaffy TBC Breaffy V Lacken

Fr. O'Hara Park TBC Charlestown Sarsfields V Eastern Gaels

Robert McCallion

Memorial Pitch

TBC Swinford V Aghamore

Brickens TBC Eastern Gaels V Breaffy

Lacken TBC Lacken V Ardagh

Fr. O'Hara Park TBC Charlestown Sarsfields V Shrule/Glencorrib

Bangor Erris TBC Kiltane V Ballina Stephenites

Claremorris GAA TBC Claremorris V Burrishoole

Claremorris GAA TBC Claremorris V Shrule/Glencorrib

Newport TBC Burrishoole V Kiltane

James Stephens Park TBC Ballina Stephenites V Swinford

Aghamore TBC Aghamore V Lacken

Ardagh TBC Ardagh V Eastern Gaels

Breaffy TBC Breaffy V Charlestown Sarsfields

Bangor Erris TBC Kiltane V Claremorris

Fr. O'Hara Park TBC Charlestown Sarsfields V Ardagh

Brickens TBC Eastern Gaels V Aghamore

Lacken TBC Lacken V Ballina Stephenites

Robert McCallion

Memorial Pitch

TBC Swinford V Burrishoole

Shrule TBC Shrule/Glencorrib V Breaffy
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13-09-2014 (Sat) - 14-09-2014 (Sun)  
Round 10
 

 

27-09-2014 (Sat) - 28-09-2014 (Sun)  
Round 11
 

Ardagh TBC Ardagh V Breaffy

Claremorris GAA TBC Claremorris V Swinford

Newport TBC Burrishoole V Lacken

James Stephens Park TBC Ballina Stephenites V Eastern Gaels

Aghamore TBC Aghamore V Charlestown Sarsfields

Bangor Erris TBC Kiltane V Shrule/Glencorrib

Fr. O'Hara Park TBC Charlestown Sarsfields V Ballina Stephenites

Breaffy TBC Breaffy V Aghamore

Ardagh TBC Ardagh V Shrule/Glencorrib

Brickens TBC Eastern Gaels V Burrishoole

Lacken TBC Lacken V Claremorris

Robert McCallion

Memorial Pitch

TBC Swinford V Kiltane


